/74 BBC

Premio 388 CELLPACK

Electrical Products

All-weather PVC tape

for insulation and bundling, in plastic box

High quality, weatherproof, cold-resistant vinyl plastic
tape coated with rubber resin adhesive for
moisture-proof electrical and mechanical protection.

Product description

Article name Premio 388 black
Article number 223604
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Technical data

Article name

Article number

Length L

Width B

Thickness

Colours

Adhesive strength
Elongation at break
Operation temperature max
Dielectric strength

Premio 388 black
223604

20 m

19 mm

0.22 mm

black

2.8 N/cm

298 %

105 °C

45 kV/mm
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Logistics data

Article name

Article number
Country of origin
Customs tariff number
EAN/GTIN

Packaging data

Alternative unit of measure
Base quantity

Base unit of measure
Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Premio 388 black

223604

Taiwan

39191012
4010311124445

Tin Case
1 10
Piece Piece
91 95

91 95
23 238
0.1 1

0.1 1.25

Carton
100
Piece
500
215
250

10
13.1
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Pal. OW
1800
Piece
1200
800

950

180

251
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